2024 Panthers Snowflake

L6 2009

Num Name Club/Team
0324 Olfert, Beth Wpg Gym Ctr
0311 pundyk, maria Corydon Gym.
0315 Legal, Eva Tamarack
0301 Isbister, Ryanna Springers
0327 Moore, Jenna Panthers
0310 Jakul, Anna Corydon Gym.
0314 Brooks, Boe Tamarack
0325 Paletta, Esme Wpg Gym Ctr
0323 Simard, Amelia Cooks Creek
0312 Silvestri, Anna Corydon Gym.
0309 De Guzman, Alexandra Kaoeydon Gym.
L6 2010

Num Name Club/Team
0303 Sudoski, Mikayla Springers
0302 Chan, Alexa Springers
0326 Price, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr
0320 Besser, Calie Kips
0316 Adams, Lauryn Brandon
0330 Ermak, Alina Prair. Reign
0328 Mulroy, Makayla Panthers
0321 Kempthorne, Aislin Kips
0313 Hill, Charlotte Corydon Gym.
L6 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0306 Preisentanz, Peyton Springers
0308 Burton, Alexa Springers
0305 Zarrillo, Sofia Springers
0307 Nishi, Leah Springers
0322 George, Aubrey Kips
0329 Stoesz, Olivia Panthers
0318 Johansen, Morgan Brandon
0319 Hickman, Adrie Brandon
0317 Guenther, Logan Brandon

January 19, 2024  3:06:38 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02T
9.100 10.08
9.12510.07
8.92510.01]
9.22510.05
9.32510.0]
9.25010.02T
8.97510.010
9.25010.02T
9.000 10.09
9.15010.06

Vault
Score Place
9.02510.06T
9.37510.02T
9.32510.04
9.42510.01
8.97510.08
9.02510.06T
8.800 1009
9.37510.02T
9.200 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
9.32510.03
8.82510.08
9.400 10.02
9.17510.05
9.000 10.07
9.07510.06
9.22510.04
8.600 10.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.8501003
8.45010.07
8.9501001T
8.700 956
8.9501001T
8.1501009T
8.75010.05
8.1501009T
8.800 1004
8.050 10011
8.350 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.02
9.200 1001
8.600 1005
8.300 1006
8.700 1004
7.25010.09
8.100 1008
8.200 1007
8.800 1003

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.9501003
9.000 10.02
8.550 1006
8.75010.05
8.400 1007
8.900 1004
7.80010.09
8.200 1008

Session 3 - Jan 19, 2024

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.06T
9.050 10.02T
9.050 10.02T
8.800 10.06T
8.650 958
8.900 10.04T
8.900 10-04T
9.15010.0]
7.800 9511
8.50010.09
8.45010.010

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.02
8.450 957
8.65010.06
9.000 10.03
8.800 10-04T
9.40010.01
8.800 954T
8.050 908
7.900 959

Beam
Score Place
9.500 10.0]
9.20010.03
9.35010.02
9.150 10.04
8.850 956
8.95010.05
8.450 957
7.95010.08
7.350 959

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.03
9.47510.0]
8.92510.09
9.400 10.02
8.9751008
9.300 10.04
8.650 10010
9.000 10.07
9.25010.05
9.07510.06
857510011

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.02
9.30010.03
9.25010.04
8.77510.07
8.700 1009
9.40010.01
9.200 10.05T
9.200 10.05T
8.750 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.03
9.52510.02
9.57510.0]
9.250 10.04
9.12510.05
8.900 1007
8.75010.09
8.7751008
8.950 1006

All-Around
Score Place

36.250
36.075
36.050
35.825
35.800
35.675
35.550
35.275
35.100
34.625
34.525

All-Around
Score Place

36.675
36.325
35.825
35.500
35.175
35.075
34.900
34.825
34.650

All-Around
Score Place

37.600
37.000
36.750
36.350
35.900
35.250
35.175
33.750
33.100
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